DIESEL DEFENCE MOBILE
DDM SYSTEM
DIESEL DEFENCE DDM SYSTEMS – DDM6
The DDM Systems are a high-performance fuel polishing range that represents a major step forward in
protecting diesel fuel from harmful contaminants in storage tanks. With a pump capacity of 500L/pm the DDM6
units are suitable for total tank capacities up to 500,000 Litres*
At the forefront of fuel cleanliness
innovation, the DDM Fuel Polishing Buggies

   Run Timer
DIESEL DEFENCE DDF SYSTEM
HOW TO ORDER
D D M 6 - E 5 0 - 5 0 0 - 2 - F M  - H M I
SYSTEM
Model Number DDM6-E50-500-2-FM-HMI
Dimensions
(H) x (W) x (D)
1792mm x1160mm x 2270mm
Weight 600Kg
Finish Power Coated: RAL5004 Blue Black
Operating  -20°C - +60°C
Conditions <90% RH
Environment HMI Control Panel – IP65
Connections Inlet: 2” Camlock Male
 Filter Bypass;  2” Camlock Male
 Outlet: 2” Camlock Male
FILTRATION
Fluid Compatibility Diesel & mineral oils
Media Stage 1 – 10 micron*
Stage 2 – Water*
(*Factory sard)
Dirt Holding Capacity
(grams)
1 µm
488
3 µm
610
>=5 µm
910
Filter Clogged
Indicator
Electronic via Control Panel
ELECTRICAL
Voltage/Frequency 400V (±10%) / 50Hz
supplied with 5-Pin Red Industrial Plug (3M)
Cable)
Motor Current 9A
Motor Protection Monitored Overload Protection
PUMP
Flow Max 500L/pm
Type Self-priming Centrifugal (A65-150)
Duty Cycle Continuous
Noise Level <85dB @ 1M
ALARMS
Filter Clogged 6 off Differential Pressure Gauge
Flow Detection N/A
Leak Detection 1 Off bund float switch
Motor Overload 1 off N/O switch, internally resettable
Pump Performance Curve
D D M 6
DDM1 Fuel Polisher
E 5 0
Input Supply:
E: 400VAC
50: 50Hz 60: 60Hz
5 0 0
Flow Rate
(L/pm)
2
Filter Size
F M
Mounting Style:
FM: Frame Mount
H M I
Controls Style:
Direct Online Starter
X
Optional extras,
n/a
 LAYOUT DRAWINGS
P & ID
TRUSTED KNOWLEDGE. TAILORED SOLUTIONS.